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Core component of multiple cullin-RING-based BCR (BTB-CUL3-RBX1) E3 ubiquitin-protein ligase complexes which mediate

Cullin 3 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody
Rabbit

WB,IP

Human,Mouse,Rat

Unconjugated

Unmodified

19G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in TBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05%protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

Cullin 3

CUL3; KIAA0617; Cullin-3; CUL-3

8452.0

Q13618.A synthetic peptide of human Cullin 3

WB 1:500-1:1000,IP 1:10-1:20
Calculated MW: 89 kDa; Observed MW: 89 kDa
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the ubiquitination and subsequent proteasomal degradation of target proteins. As a scaffold protein may contribute to

catalysis through positioning of the substrate and the ubiquitin-conjugating enzyme.

tAssntsk (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

180-
130-

95-

. -

72- Cullin 3/CUL-3
55-

43-

34-

26-

17

Western blot analysis of Cullin 3/CUL3 in PC-12, rat spleen lysates using Cullin 3 antibody.
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Western blot analysis of Cullin 3/CUL3 in K562, 3T3, Hela lysates using Cullin 3/CUL3 antibody.
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